RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018

Date

2018-08-24
2018-09-17
2018-09-19
2018-09-24
2018-10-02
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-24
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-29
2018-10-30
2018-10-30
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-10-31
2018-11-01
2018-11-01
2018-11-02

Co No

810
810
810
220
260
260
260
260
260
810
810
810
10

10

10

530
810
530
810
60

480
810
810
460
460
460
810
530
110
160
60

810
810
10

810
10

60

810
810
810

Acct No

72400
73200
90350
90600
71050
71150
71150
72600
72600
69640
69640
67200
92190
92190
92190
350
66150
036
75311
43510
6153
77675
90356
43222
43222
43222
64000
200
32010
27620
31010
77000
77000
90069
90110
90520
32113
65250
73150
72650

Order No

38554
39164
39239
39293
39649
40043
40044
40054
40055
40061
40062
40065
40066
40067
40068
40070
40074
40080
40083
40087
40100
40111
40114
40115
40116
40117
40123
40126
40128
40140
40171
40174
40175
40273
40293
40329
40336
40337
40339
40350

User

Angela Stevenson
melissa lawrukovich
Lauree Finch (Hoag)
Alysa Matthews
David Soltis

Tina Kent

Tina Kent

Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Autumn Scherzer
Autumn Scherzer
Christina Whitaker
Shannon Lamberton
Shannon Lamberton
Shannon Lamberton
DENNIS KRUG

Kim Brass

Gerri Schenk
Teresa Wenzlick
Susan Csiki

Heather Gaffney
Tracy Lowery

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Alysiah Mitchell-WallacBusiness Card

Christina Anderson
Christina Anderson
Christina Anderson
Aimee Wallrath

Gerri Schenk

Cindy Arsen

Laurie Beals

Sandy Wright
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Thea Cooper

Denise Dostilio
Vanessa Bauswell
Jodi Peterman
Danielle Cahoon
Kallie Moshier

nancy lis

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
1000
250
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
250
1000
500
1000
250
250
1000
500
250
500
250
500
500
500
1000
1000
250
500
500
1000
1000
1000
250

RP Cost

44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-02
2018-11-02
2018-11-02
2018-11-02
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-08
2018-11-09
2018-11-09
2018-11-12
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13

Co No

10
810
810
310
810
480
10
10
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
60
60
310
10
810
810
530
530
480
480
480
480
480
510
810
510
810
810
810
810
810
60
10
530
60

Acct No

90069
90070
90070
8437
69040
7414
90110
90110
63600
63600
63600
63600
63600
63600
90010
38260
38260
90355
90060
72250
72250
350
350
6005
6005
6005
6005
6005
8837
69430
8837
73650
68100
77325
77325
77325
20410
90520
053
60030

Order No

40354
40356
40360
40370
40385
40396
40414
40415
40416
40417
40420
40421
40422
40423
40426
40431
40432
40439
40448
40451
40452
40456
40457
40458
40459
40460
40461
40462
40468
40471
40481
40489
40501
40512
40513
40514
40518
40523
40525
40526

User

Thea Cooper
Cheyne Gottler
Cheyne Gottler
roman kinal

Verna Lee

Tami Stafford
Jennifer OGrady
Jennifer OGrady
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Dawn Smith

Denise Papak
Denise Papak
Cynthia Hale
Kristine Nelson
Nicholas Briguglio
Nicholas Briguglio
DENNIS KRUG
DENNIS KRUG
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Heather Gaffney
Jamie Wark

Ashley Slayton
Jamie Wark

Kallie Moshier
Barbara Thomas
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Kerri Mellon
Vanessa Bauswell
Gerri Schenk
Tammy Sagamang

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
1000
1000
1000
250
1000
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
250
500
1000
1000
250
250
1000
500
500
1000
1000
250
1000
250
500
5000
500
500
500
500
250
250
500

RP Cost

17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
180.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-13 110 90010 40529 Terri Koprowski Business Card 500 26.00
2018-11-14 530 350 40537 DENNIS KRUG Business Card 1000 44.00
2018-11-14 260 72700 40541 David Soltis Business Card 1000 44.00
2018-11-14 60 32010 40542 Marge Coucke Business Card 250 17.00
2018-11-15 810 72375 40546 Lisa Barton Business Card 2000 78.00
2018-11-15 810 72375 40547 Lisa Barton Business Card 1000 44.00
2018-11-15 810 72300 40550 Angela Stevenson Business Card 1000 44.00
2018-11-16 210 90300 40591 Julie Kukla Business Card 500 26.00
2018-11-19 10 94350 40661 Tamara Leo Business Card 500 26.00
2018-11-20 460 6043010 40699 Kerri Murray Business Card 250 17.00
Total b 2996.00
2018-07-31 510 8837 37838 Jamie Wark #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-10-17 60 6043010 39926 Kerri Murray #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-17 260 60320 39934 Judy Fago #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-10-18 810 90070 39973 STEPHANIE BENDER #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-10-18 810 67500 39980 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-10-18 810 67160 39981 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-10-18 810 67500 39983 ashley d #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-19 810 65150 40002 Andrea Condit #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-21 810 63550 40013 Denise Turner #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2018-10-21 810 63550 40014 Denise Turner #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2018-10-22 810 69000 40029 Angela DeLaRosa #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-10-23 60 90010 40034 Penny McCormick #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-10-23 360 81053031566430 40040 Melissa Hayes #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-23 260 71150 40045 Tina Kent #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-25 210 90300 40078 Julie Kukla #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2018-10-25 810 66300 40098 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-10-25 810 66000 40099 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-10-26 810 75475 40105 Jennifer Wheeler #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-10-30 810 69490 40192 Dawn Ward #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-01 10 90069 40340 Ralph Butkus #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2018-11-01 60 40110 40348 susan jackson #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-01 810 75525 40349 Michelle Gillis #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2018-11-02 810 69640 40359 Autumn Scherzer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-05 810 77675 40386 Tracy Lowery #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-05 410 77675 40388 Tracy Lowery #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-05 810 69030 40405 Angela DeLaRosa #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-07 810 69580 40467 Pam Gross #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-09 810 67350 40482 Timery Smith #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-09 810 54518 40490 Mary Bitzer #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-12 810 65150 40499 Andrea Condit #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-13 810 66300 40517 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-14 810 75475 40534 Jennifer Wheeler #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-15 810 63600 40556 Aimee Wallrath #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-15 810 64000 40559 Aimee Wallrath #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-15 180 67100 40571 April Fenn #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2018-11-15 810 65000 40574 Joann Provost #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2018-11-16 60 23040 40581 jacqueline silva #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2018-11-16 60 63600 40585 Stephanie Kennedy  #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
Total el 1566.00
2018-10-29 510 8837 40118 Jamie Wark #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
2018-11-14 510 8837 40535 Jamie Wark #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&006ity 50.00
Total ell 100.00
2018-10-16 810 64050 39904 Pamela Dietrich #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2018-10-29 810 90070 40120 Cheyne Gottler #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2018-10-30 810 60841560100 40185 Shelby Badour #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2018-11-05 510 8837 40373 Jamie Wark #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2018-11-05 410 77675 40387 Tracy Lowery #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 220.00
2018-10-16 260 72150 39914 Cherry Ebi #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2018-10-17 60 32011 39938 Jennifer Dixon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2018-10-18 810 67500 39979 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2018-10-18 810 67160 39982 ashley d #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2018-11-01 10 90069 40341 Ralph Butkus #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2018-11-05 810 90070 40383 Cheyne Gottler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2018-11-05 810 69680 40392 Amy Nash #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2018-11-07 310 8387 40455 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2018-11-13 60 43560 40527 shirley liddell #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2018-11-13 10 6043010 40530 Kerri Murray #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
Total e2 630.00
2018-11-01 10 90069 40342 Ralph Butkus 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-13 60 43560 40528 shirley liddell 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2018-11-15 810 65100 40562 Alicia Mullett 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2018-11-28 10 90069 40801 Ralph Butkus 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
Total e3 144.00
2018-10-31 60 36810 40209 Denise Maginity 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2018-10-31 810 69000 40327 Angela DeLaRosa 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2018-11-27 810 54518 40792 Mary Bitzer 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e5 86.50
2018-10-31 60 90061 40207 Mary Roland 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 25.50
2018-11-05 810 69680 40394 Amy Nash Courtesy Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total ec 65.00
2018-10-31 530 225 40303 Rachel Voss Letterhead 500 0.00
2018-11-06 480 7420 40438 Lori Pidick Letterhead 200 0.00
2018-11-13 60 36810 40519 Denise Maginity Letterhead 500 0.00
2018-11-15 810 72300 40549 Angela Stevenson Letterhead 2000 0.00
2018-11-15 480 8165 40576 Lori Pidick Letterhead 2000 0.00
2018-11-16 160 33010 40590 Cathy Everling Letterhead 100 0.00
2018-11-19 70 90600 40633 Ann Wnuk Letterhead 2000 0.00
Total | 0.00
2018-11-30 60 90300 40844 1050 0.00
2018-11-30 210 20020 40845 125 0.00
2018-11-30 210 24050 40846 125 0.00
2018-11-30 210 24070 40847 125 0.00
2018-11-30 60 31010 40848 125 0.00
2018-11-30 70 90600 40849 3600 0.00
2018-11-30 10 14325 40850 14 0.00
2018-11-30 10 14730 40851 155 0.00
2018-11-30 10 14730 40852 30 0.00
2018-11-30 10 14730 40853 47 0.00
2018-11-30 10 14730 40854 51 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30

Co No

10
60
480
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
60
220
60
60
210
210
210
60
210
70
70
60
70
810
810
810
60
810
70
70
60
210
360
210
60
810
70
60
70

Acct No

14730
91120
90110
90010
92070
92070

92070
36500
77575
77575
91710
90600
90540
43010
20020
24050
24070

31010
90600
90600
90540
90600
90300
90300
90300
90540
90300
90600
90600
90540
91650
90110
90110
94500
90300
90600
91245
90600

Order No  User Job Type

40855
40856
40857
40858
40859
40860
40861
40862
40863
40864
40865
40866
40872
40873
40875
40876
40877
40878
40879
40880
40881
40882
40884
40885
40886
40887
40888
40889
40890
40891
40892
40893
40894
40895
40896
40897
40898
40899
40900
40901

Qty
112
430
150
300
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
440
2112
635
725

g1 o1 o1 01 o1

3600
3600

250
50
250
200
75
200
1350
500
151
50
100
1600
250
200
100
72

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30

Co No

70
510
210
210
210
60
60
60
60
210
210
210
810
810
70
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
810
810
850
60
60
60
60
60
70
60
210
530
530
210
810
810
810
210

Acct No

90600
8837
30010
90360
60360
90540
90540
90540
90540
90300
90300
90300
72650
68375
90600
90010
90300
90300
90300
90300
32011
32113
70050
66250
54010
90300
90010
90010
92210
90110
90600
90540
90300
215
225
90300
72750
71350
90010
90300

Order No  User Job Type

40902
40903
40904
40905
40911
40912
40913
40914
40915
40916
40917
40918
40919
40921
40922
40923
40924
40925
40926
40927
40928
40929
40930
40931
40932
40933
40934
40935
40936
40937
40938
40939
40940
40941
40942
40943
40944
40945
40946
40947

Qty
15
65
200
500
500
300
250
600
600
200
151
151
20
20
100
500
200
200
200
250
100
100
20
20
300
20
750
86
5000
53
500
250
1000
150
300
200
20

150
200

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-30 60 90110 40948 500 0.00
2018-11-30 810 69640 40949 20 0.00
2018-11-30 810 69400 40950 40 0.00
2018-11-30 210 94590 40951 500 0.00
2018-11-30 210 90300 40952 500 0.00
2018-11-30 60 90540 40953 600 0.00
2018-11-30 70 90600 40954 500 0.00
2018-11-30 810 90300 40955 200 0.00
2018-11-30 810 90300 40956 400 0.00
2018-11-30 70 90600 40957 450 0.00
2018-11-30 70 90600 40958 450 0.00
2018-11-30 60 90010 40959 300 0.00
2018-11-30 210 69480 40960 1000 0.00
2018-11-30 210 69480 40961 20 0.00
Total m 0.00
2018-10-17 60 31010 39922 Anne DeOrnellas Brochures 5 0.00
2018-10-17 810 90353 39958 Kimberly Gunsell Brochures 1 0.00
2018-10-18 810 67500 39985 ashley d Brochures 6 0.00
2018-10-18 810 67500 39987 ashley d Brochures 6 0.00
2018-10-23 810 69250 40059 Verna Lee Brochures 2 0.00
2018-10-30 60 30014 40180 Lisa Ardanowski Brochures 1000 0.00
2018-10-30 810 90300 40193 Alexis Johnson Brochures 1 0.00
2018-10-30 810 90300 40195 Alexis Johnson Brochures 100 0.00
2018-10-30 810 90300 40197 Alexis Johnson Brochures 100 0.00
2018-10-30 510 8837 40203 Jamie Wark Brochures 200 0.00
2018-10-30 510 8837 40204 Jamie Wark Brochures 5 0.00
2018-10-31 60 91120 40210 Yvonne Mulcahy Brochures 100 0.00
2018-10-31 510 8837 40227 Jamie Wark Brochures 1 0.00
2018-10-31 210 90300 40247 Julie Kukla Brochures 500 0.00
2018-10-31 210 90300 40256 Julie Kukla Brochures 1000 0.00
2018-10-31 530 225 40302 Rachel Voss Brochures 160 0.00
2018-11-01 60 40110 40346 susan jackson Brochures 100 0.00
2018-11-01 60 40110 40347 susan jackson Brochures 100 0.00
2018-11-02 60 90110 40364 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2018-11-05 510 8837 40374 Jamie Wark Brochures 250 0.00
2018-11-05 810 90010 40375 Ashley Leach Brochures 1 0.00
2018-11-05 810 75550 40382 Michelle Gillis Brochures 2 0.00
2018-11-05 260 34010 40384 Todd Wolney Brochures 40 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-09
2018-11-09
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-13
2018-11-14
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-18
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-20
2018-11-20

Co No

410
410
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

810
60

310
810
810
810
510
60

810
210
310
810
530
510
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
310
310
810
60

Acct No

77675
77675
69030
75225
75525
73250
92000
91020
38110
92070
38260
69050
91570
0957
67050
67350
67600
8837
60030
65250
90300
8437
68375
225
8837
56037
56037
56037
90070
90070
90070
90070
63550
35700
69400
56037
91020
0957
67500
90110

Order No

40389
40390
40395
40403
40413
40425
40429
40430
40433
40441
40450
40483
40486
40494
40496
40497
40498
40505
40524
40533
40554
40555
40558
40569
40578
40583
40584
40587
40601
40602
40603
40604
40626
40629
40632
40655
40657
40658
40675
40696

User

Tracy Lowery
Tracy Lowery
Angela DeLaRosa
Diana Garver
Michelle Gillis
Holly Reibel
Cathy Stacy
Stacey Engberg
Denise Papak
Shanyn Nickerson
Susan Hillger
Angela DeLaRosa
Rochelle Wilson
Kris Miller
Louann Harmon
Louann Harmon
Louann Harmon
Jamie Wark
Tammy Sagamang
Danielle Cahoon
Julie Kukla
roman kinal
Dorothy Craig
Rachel Voss
Jamie Wark

kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
Cheyne Gottler
Cheyne Gottler
Cheyne Gottler
Cheyne Gottler
Denise Turner

Liz Birchmeier
kelly manning
kelly manning
Kris Miller

Kris Miller

ashley d

Mark Schutte

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
500
30

200

50
1000

1000
100
500

250
10

200
500

20
400

300

500
100
100
100
100
100
10

100
10

200

24

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-21 810 71650 40708 Danielle Sowers Brochures 1 0.00
2018-11-27 810 51023 40791 Victoria Tijerina Brochures 0 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2018-10-19 60 23012 39992 Rebecca (Becky) Robefisrms 100 0.00
2018-10-30 60 30010 40173 Darlene Wallace Forms 1000 0.00
2018-10-30 810 75400 40182 Jessica Smith Forms 1000 0.00
2018-10-30 810 69580 40184 Jodi LaPlant Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-30 60 30510 40194 kimberly johnson Forms 2500 0.00
2018-10-30 810 69660 40199 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-30 810 69660 40200 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-30 810 69660 40202 Autumn Scherzer Forms 100 0.00
2018-10-30 810 69520 40205 Ann Jones Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 60 31010 40206 Sandy Wright Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 60 36810 40208 Denise Maginity Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 60 36810 40212 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2018-10-31 60 91120 40214 Yvonne Mulcahy Forms 100 0.00
2018-10-31 60 20010 40244 Renee Pifer Forms 100 0.00
2018-10-31 60 20010 40245 Renee Pifer Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 810 64100 40330 Kelly Lewis Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 810 64100 40331 Kelly Lewis Forms 500 0.00
2018-10-31 60 32113 40332 Jodi Peterman Forms 1000 0.00
2018-10-31 60 32011 40333 Jodi Peterman Forms 1000 0.00
2018-10-31 60 32011 40334 Jodi Peterman Forms 25 0.00
2018-10-31 60 32113 40335 Jodi Peterman Forms 25 0.00
2018-11-01 160 68075 40338 Patty Morley Forms 100 0.00
2018-11-01 60 43560 40343 Tara Gallagher Forms 500 0.00
2018-11-01 810 72650 40344 nancy lis Forms 500 0.00
2018-11-01 60 31010 40345 Sandy Wright Forms 20 0.00
2018-11-02 810 71000 40352 Danielle Sowers Forms 100 0.00
2018-11-02 810 81053045566430 40353 Melissa Hayes Forms 100 0.00
2018-11-02 260 60330 40357 Judy Fago Forms 2500 0.00
2018-11-02 810 65100 40358 Theda Simmonds Forms 1000 0.00
2018-11-02 810 69640 40361 Autumn Scherzer Forms 100 0.00
2018-11-02 810 69640 40362 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2018-11-02 810 69640 40363 Autumn Scherzer Forms 500 0.00
2018-11-02 60 30014 40365 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 2500 0.00
2018-11-02 810 65100 40366 Alicia Mullett Forms 500 0.00
2018-11-02 810 65100 40367 Alicia Mullett Forms 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-02
2018-11-02
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-05
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07

Co No

810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
410
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
810
60

810
810
310

Acct No

65100
65100
91120
91120
75400
75400
75400
75400
71000
71150
77675
63600
75225
75225
75225
75225
75225
69780
69030
69030
20410
90200
20410
20410
75075
73250
63600
72300
54518
69580
69580
36810
30110
31010
81053011566430
81053011566430
31010
81053043566430
81053043566430
73125

Order No

40368
40369
40371
40372
40376
40377
40378
40379
40380
40381
40391
40397
40398
40399
40400
40401
40402
40404
40406
40407
40408
40409
40410
40411
40412
40424
40427
40428
40434
40435
40436
40437
40440
40442
40443
40444
40445
40446
40447
40449

User

Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Yvonne Mulcahy
Yvonne Mulcahy
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith
Jessica Smith

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

ANNTOINETTE NICHOLRorms

Danielle Sowers
Tracy Lowery
Aimee Wallrath
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Cheryl Newsham
Angela DeLaRosa
Angela DeLaRosa
Robin Lutz

Meggan Overstreet

Robin Lutz
Robin Lutz
Diana Garver
Holly Reibel

Stephanie Kennedy
Angela Stevenson

Mary Bitzer
Jodi LaPlant
Jodi LaPlant
Denise Maginity
Darlene Wallace
Sandy Wright
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Sandy Wright
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Scott Glasson

Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
1000
100
100
500
500
500
1000

500
100
1000
500
500
500
500
500

1000
1000
20
1000
300
1000

500
500

500
100
500
100
1000
100
100
100
100
100
100
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-07
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-09
2018-11-09
2018-11-09
2018-11-09
2018-11-10
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-12
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-14
2018-11-14
2018-11-14

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

Acct No

65250
65250
73200
73250
69680
73200
23040
23040
36810
71650
71650
71650
71150
69560
63600
36710
91570
91570
91570
23040
32011
72000
64050
69150
69150
9500
63600
6026010
91120
91120
91120
91120
66300
66300
73125
73125
73125
68375
65250
43560

Order No

40453
40454
40463
40464
40465
40466
40469
40470
40473
40474
40475
40476
40477
40478
40479
40480
40484
40485
40487
40491
40492
40495
40500
40502
40503
40504
40506
40507
40508
40509
40510
40511
40515
40516
40520
40521
40522
40531
40532
40536

User

Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Amy Nash

Holly Reibel
jacqueline silva
jacqueline silva
Denise Maginity
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Danielle Sowers
Sandra Garcia

Stephanie Kennedy

Marguerite Pardy
Rochelle Wilson
Rochelle Wilson
Rochelle Wilson
jacqueline silva
Jennifer Dixon
brandy Kitrys
Pamela Dietrich
Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
Christa Thibeault

Stephanie Kennedy

malinda mills
Yvonne Mulcahy
Yvonne Mulcahy
Yvonne Mulcahy
Yvonne Mulcahy
Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Holly Reibel
Dorothy Craig
Danielle Cahoon
Tara Gallagher

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
500
500
500

100
100
500
100

500
100
1000
500
1000
1000
500

100
1000
100

500
1000
100
500
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
100
100
100
500
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-14
2018-11-14
2018-11-14
2018-11-14
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-16
2018-11-17
2018-11-17
2018-11-18
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-19
2018-11-20

Co No

810
810
60

310
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

210
810
810
260
810
360
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
310
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

Acct No

69800
71600
44010
8437

35210
65100
65100
65100
65100
65100
71000
66325
66325
69150
69150
23040
69580
69480
69600
60193
64103
75550
64103
23070
23070
69250
56037
56037
56037
56037
56037
8387

56037
56037
56037
56037
69500
43560
66150
30210

Order No

40538
40540
40543
40544
40545
40563
40564
40565
40566
40567
40570
40572
40573
40575
40577
40580
40589
40597
40600
40605
40611
40612
40622
40624
40625
40628
40634
40635
40636
40637
40638
40641
40642
40643
40644
40645
40646
40660
40663
40666

User

Verna Lee
Michele Lubick
keri foster
roman kinal
Tracy Hawk
Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Alicia Mullett
Danielle Sowers
Doris Adair
Doris Adair
Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
jacqueline silva
Pam Gross
Ashley Slayton
Pam Gross
Laura Atsoff
Shantell Moore
Michelle Gillis
Shantell Moore
amber jain
amber jain
Verna Lee
kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
Carrie Wheeler
kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
kelly manning
Deb Oldenburg
Tara Gallagher
Kim Brass
Darlene Wallace

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100
500
1000
2500
500
100
500
500
500
500
100
100
500
1000
100

10
100
500
100
500
100
100
500
100
500
500
500
100
100
1000
500
100
100
100
100
500

12

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date

2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-24
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-26
2018-11-26
2018-11-26
2018-11-26
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-27
2018-11-28
2018-11-28
2018-11-28

Co No

60
60
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
260
810
60
810
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
60
60
810
160
160
160
60
60
810

Acct No

90010
30350
67500
23060
23060
23060
23060
23060
23060
23060
69780
72550
69600
69600
72550
72600
72600
66275
35700
90070
90070
30014
69050
23090
23070
23040
23080
72500
72500
66000
66325
6026010
91120
67750
54508
54506
51023
20410
90200
73150

Order No

40674
40676
40677
40679
40680
40681
40682
40683
40684
40685
40686
40692
40697
40698
40700
40701
40702
40704
40715
40719
40722
40724
40729
40735
40738
40739
40741
40747
40750
40753
40755
40757
40759
40775
40786
40787
40788
40804
40805
40806

User

Penny McCormick
Rachelle Kramer
ashley d

Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Cheryl Newsham
Daniela Dimovski
Kari Adamski
Kari Adamski
Daniela Dimovski
Daniela Dimovski
Daniela Dimovski
Kathy Warshefski
Tracy Hawk
Cheyne Gottler
Cheyne Gottler
Lisa Ardanowski
Angela DeLaRosa
Renee Bell

Marie Schwerin
jacqueline silva
Darlene Maguire
Daniela Dimovski
Daniela Dimovski
Tonya Furtah
Doris Adair
Jessica Sweet
Yvonne Mulcahy
Laura Yager
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Robin Lutz
Meggan Overstreet
Kallie Moshier

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500

500
1000
500
20
1000
1000
1000
500
100
100
500
100
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
100
1000

20
10
500

100

10
100
100
100
100
100
10
5000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2018 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2018-11-28 60 23070 40809 amber jain Forms 500 0.00
Total of 0.00
2018-11-02 810 71150 40351 Danielle Sowers Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2018-11-08 60 94034 40472 Sharon Potvin Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2018-11-26 160 23820 40742 Michelle Ellsworth Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2018-11-26 160 91650 40743 Patricia McDowell Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
Total p 0.00
2018-11-05 810 69030 40393 Angela DeLaRosa 1 0.00
2018-11-09 810 69640 40488 Autumn Scherzer 1 0.00
2018-11-15 810 65100 40568 Alicia Mullett 1 0.00
2018-11-16 810 90300 40607 Alexis Johnson 1 0.00
2018-11-18 810 63550 40627 Denise Turner 1 0.00
2018-11-26 810 72500 40749 Daniela Dimovski 5 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 160.94



